1
Extended PLC Trainer
Model: 464E
DAC Worldwide’s Extended PLC Trainer (464E) is a multi-use training platform allowing for instruction related to the
programming and use of industrial PLCs. The basic device is provided without a PLC, meaning the training system
requires a PLC Package, allowing the user to wire to a variety of PLCs, based on local training needs and available
hardware.
The extended PLC trainer device allows for convenient connection to PLC Application Modules, PLC Application

PLC Internal Operations
Series and Parallel Circuits
Numbering Systems
Boolean Algebra
Ladder Logic
SLC 500 Basic Information
SLC 500 Trainer Familiarization
Introduction to SLC 500 Programming
External Input and Output Elements
Internal Bits
AND, OR and NOT Gates
Latching Instructions
Timers
Counters
Cascading Timers
Move and Convert Instructions
EQU, NEQ, LES, and GRT Instructions
LEQ and GEQ Instructions
4
SLC 500 Basic Applications
Coolant System Application
Conveyor Application
Batch Processing Application
Test Station Application
SLC 500 Advance Instructions
Arithmetic Instructions
JMP, LBL and MCR Instructions
Jump to Sub-routine Instructions
Bit Shift and File Copy Instructions
Sequencer instructions
SLC 500 Advanced Applications
Palletizer Application
Candy Bar Production Line App.
Automated Paint Booth App.
Pick and Place Robot App.
Glossary
Programming Instructions Interfacing with External Devices
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS
Product Dimensions
(L x W x H)
14" x 20" x 23" (350 x 500 x 580 mm)
42 lbs. (19 kg)
Shipping Dimensions
70 lbs. (32 kg)
UTILITIES
100-240V/50-60Hz/1ph
5
Address
DAC Worldwide
3 Killdeer Court, Suite #301
Swedesboro, NJ 08085
Contacts